

## **NEW MEMBER FORM 200 CLUB 2025-2026**

## Please enrol me for the Waingroves Show 200 Club draw for 2025 – 2026 and I enclose my subscription of £10.

Name	e-mail
If you would like to receive the draw re	sults by e-mail please state "YES" here
Address	
Contact number	
Signature	

Membership of the Waingroves Show 200 Club helps support the Show and ensure its continued success.

Subscription is £10 for twelve draws, running from February 2025 through to January 2026. Prizes are £40, £20 and two x £5 per draw.

The results are published on the Show's Facebook page and e-mailed to those who have opted to receive this information.

If you'd like to join then please sign this form above and enclose cash or cheque (made payable to *Waingroves Show Fund*) and return to me by placing it in an envelope with your name on the front and popping through my letterbox, or posting it to me, at the address below

We value your support - many thanks

## Please return forms by Monday 17th February 2025.

Malcolm Haddon

malcolm.haddon@btinternet.com

129a Waingroves Road, Waingroves, Ripley, Derbyshire, DE5 9TD 01773 745118

Waingroves Show respects privacy and is committed to maintain personal data in line with the GDPR May 2018. For our full privacy policy

Waingroves Show respects privacy and is committed to maintain personal data in line with the GDPR May 2018. For our full privacy policy please see our website <a href="https://www.aingrovesshow.com">www.aingrovesshow.com</a>

Personal details relating to the 200 Club will only be used for the purpose of administering this lottery. By being a member you confirm your consent for this, and also for your name to be published if winning a prize. If you have any queries around this please get in touch.